Rates Holiday Cottage Tofinum A

Rent Tofinum A 2017 Weekend

January en February €446
Carnival vacation €615
Low season March € 502
Easter vacation €834
Midseason € 558
May vacation (Ascension & Pentecost) € 834
July en August €615
Autumn break NL + BE €615
Mid November till Christmas €502
Holidays * €834
Mandatory additional costs Weekend

Cleaning fee €55
Energy costs €55
Booking fee €25
Tourist tax p.p.p.n. €1

Optional additional costs

Pets €25
Firewood €6
Bedding €7
Bedding incl. 2 towels €9

Midweek

€312
€429
€ 351
€834
€ 390
€834
€429
€429
€ 351
€834

Midweek

€55
€55
€25

€1

per stay
per bag
per set
per set

Week

€580
€798
€652
€ 1.005
€725
€ 1.005
€798
€798
€652
€ 1.005

Week

€75
€75
€25

€1

(max. 3)

*Holidays: Carnival, Easter, 15t of May, Ascension, Pentecost, Christmas week, New Year’s week.
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The quoted prices are non-binding and subject to change.



